Alcoholism, Substance Abuse | Prevention and
Treatment

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Available 24/7

No

Family

No

Intake Process

Visit the website

Self Refer

Yes

National Association of Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual and Transgender Addiction
Professionals
http://www.nalgap.org
Main

(800) 548-0497

1001 N Fairfax street
Suite 201

22314 VA

United States

Languages Spoken
English


https://seniornavigator.org/program/45367/alcoholism-substance-abuse-prevention-and-treatment
https://seniornavigator.org/program/45367/alcoholism-substance-abuse-prevention-and-treatment
http://www.nalgap.org

NALGAP is a membership organization dedicated to the prevention and treatment of
alcoholism, substance abuse and other addictions in lesbian, gay, bisexual and
transgender communities. Advocacy is provided for programs and services that
affirm all genders and sexual orientations.

NALCAP provides information, training, networking and advocacy about addiction
and related problems; support for those engaged in recovery; support for addiction
professionals; and others concerned about the health of gender and sexual
minorities.

Service Area(s)
Statewide



